
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(10) Pavia Sørensen

1

2

3

4

(150) Henrik Larsen

1

2

Lap Tm

1:45.606

1:41.184

1:37.738

1:37.822

1:57.702

1:59.226

Diff

+7.868

+3.446

+0.084

+1.524

Time of Day

9:37:15.279

9:38:56.463

9:40:34.201

9:42:12.023

9:41:06.354

9:43:05.580

Printed: 6/16/2012 09:45:13

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Saturday

Blue 0930-0945

Qualifying started at 9:31:31

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/16/2012 09:30


